	-			<u> </u>		
•	STEEL HECTO	R & DAVIS LLP		938		
	Requestor's Name					
	215 S. MONROE ST. SUITE 601 Address					
TALLAHASSEE32301222.2300City/State/ZipPhone #			300			
	-	-		Office Use C	Inly	
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):						
1. NAPLES TRADING COMPANY, L L C. (Corporation Name) (Document #)						
2.						
(Corporation Name) (Document #)						
	3 (Corporation Name) (Document #)					
					ASSE -5 FINT	
4. (Corporation Name) (Document #)						
Walk in Pick up time 3:00 Certified Copy						
Mail out Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status						
	NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS				
	and the second			40000434	17340	
	Profit	Anteudnen		-06/05/0101027015 ****155.00 ****155.00 -		
	NonProfit				-	
XX	Limited Liability	Change of Registered Ag				
	Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		-	-	
Other Merger					-	
OTHER FILINGS REGISTRATION/ IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS						
1752268369999	Annual Report	QUALIFICATIO	RE RE	GARDING FILIN NTACT ELIZABE	G PLEASE TH AT 222.2300	
	Fictitious Name	Foreign	TH	ANK YOU.	· -	
	Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	<u>Qu</u>	יין אינא נייבארא נייבארא אין אינא נייבארא		
L		Reinstatement		ins.		
		Trademark	97 sj	· //··	_	
		Other		5- MOP 1003	- · ·	
		6 I,	. وتيهومين الهــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ			
CR2E031(1/95) Examiner's Initials						

U

ι



These: Articles of Organization of **NAPLES TRADING COMPANY**, LLC (the "Company"), have been duly executed and are being filed by the undersigned member to form a Florida limited liability company under the Florida Limited Liability Company Act (Florida Statutes Chapter 608) as follows:

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the limited liability company formed hereby is **NAPLES TRADING COMPANY, LLC**.

ARTICLE II ADDRESS

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Company is 5827 Charlton Way, Naples, Florida 34119.

ARTICLE III REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE

с'n

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and registered office of the Company is John H. Gray, Esq., Steel Hector & Davis LLP, 5551 Ridgewood Drive, Suite 101, Naples, Florida 34108-2718.

ARTICLE IV MANAGEMENT

The Company is to be managed by one or more managers, as set forth in its Operating Agreement, and is therefore a manager-managed company.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned executed these Articles of Organization on June 4, 2001.

By: H. Gray, Authorized Representative

Signatures of a member or an authorized representative of a member

(In accordance with Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.).

UN -2 VIII0: 26

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 OF THE FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is **NAPLES TRADING COMPANY**, **LLC**.
- 2. The name and Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

John H. Gray, Esq. Steel Hector & Davis LLP 5551 Ridgewood Drive, Suite 101 Naples, Florida 34108-2718

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided in Chapter 608, F.S.

Date: June 4, 2001



NAPLES/15498-1